1 - Output 1
2 - Inverting input 1
3 - Non-inverting input 1
4 - VCC
-
5 - Non-inverting input 2
6 - Inverting input 2
7 - Output 2

and offsetcurrents, andlow offset voltage tempera-
ture coefficient.
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature Range
Package
N D
TL062M/AM/BM -55oC, +125oC ● ●
TL062I/AI/BI -40oC, +105oC ● ●
TL062C/AC/BC 0oC, +70oC ● ●
Example : TL062IN
N
DIP8
(Plastic Package)
D